B/S Qty Price Crcy

B 47 14.53 EUR
B 72 14.6 EUR
B 205 14.615 EUR
B 193 14.62 EUR
B 27 14.62 EUR
B 133 14.62 EUR
B 353 14.61 EUR
B 50 14.61 EUR
B 106 14.61 EUR
B 205 14.6 EUR
B 151 14.6 EUR
B 269 14.61 EUR
B 353 14.63 EUR
B 353 14.63 EUR
B 162 14.63 EUR
B 43 14.63 EUR
B 38 14.61 EUR
B 700 14.61 EUR
B 55 14.61 EUR
B 80 14.61 EUR
B 205 14.61 EUR
B 353 14.58 EUR
B 205 14.585 EUR
B 353 14.57 EUR
B 205 14.57 EUR
B 64 14.59 EUR
B 289 14.59 EUR
B 74 14.59 EUR
B 42 14.59 EUR
B 353 14.59 EUR
B 205 14.59 EUR
B 205 14.585 EUR
B 331 14.58 EUR
B 22 14.58 EUR
B 205 14.58 EUR
B 115 14.58 EUR
B 205 14.57 EUR
B 205 14.57 EUR
B 353 14.57 EUR
B 886 14.56 EUR
B 353 14.53 EUR
B 258 14.52 EUR
B 205 14.52 EUR
B 353 14.47 EUR
B 205 14.47 EUR
B 205 14.52 EUR
B 205 14.52 EUR
B 353 14.52 EUR
B 353 14.51 EUR

ExecTime

08:00:09:017
08:00:16:310
08:01:53:425
08:05:46:567
08:05:46:621
08:05:54:652
08:06:12:885
08:06:12:952
08:06:15:292
08:07:20:562
08:09:03:237
08:10:42:832
08:17:28:354
08:17:42:564
08:17:45:847
08:17:45:852
08:18:01:094
08:18:01:097
08:18:01:100
08:18:01:103
08:18:01:222
08:20:53:415
08:20:53:600
08:21:27:812
08:23:05:595
08:26:42:433
08:26:42:436
08:33:24:266
08:33:25:493
08:33:27:929
08:33:27:969
08:35:35:199
08:36:08:315
08:36:08:319
08:36:08:358
08:36:08:467
08:36:12:578
08:36:24:702
08:36:32:354
08:36:33:359
08:38:09:251
08:40:04:426
08:40:04:450
08:45:21:391
08:45:31:389
08:50:47:692
08:50:47:994
08:56:45:221
08:56:45:368

Exchange
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
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205
338

15
353
282

71
233
290
205

216
67
52

205

14
353
205
205

89
264
353
205
393
381

39
166
164
184

21
403
210
195
205
123

82

1859
117
205

78

71
195
205
529
405
405
405
371

34

62

14.52
14.5
14.5

14.49

14.48

14.48

14.48

14.48

14.46

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.44

14.485
14.485

14.48

14.48

14.47

14.47

14.47

14.51

14.51

14.52

14.52

14.52

14.52

14.52

14.52

14.52

14.53

14.53

14.53

14.53

14.53

14.53

14.56

14.56

14.56

14.55

14.56

14.56

14.56

14.55

14.55

14.55

14.54

14.54

14.54

14.54

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

08:56:45:407
08:56:45:474
08:56:45:482
08:57:45:941
08:58:03:412
08:58:27:647
08:58:27:650
08:58:27:656
08:59:07:953
09:01:09:953
09:01:09:956
09:01:09:957
09:01:09:959
09:03:13:336
09:09:28:886
09:09:29:047
09:11:43:572
09:11:43:682
09:11:58:408
09:12:00:339
09:12:00:342
09:18:40:697
09:18:40:878
09:20:07:838
09:22:39:180
09:22:39:287
09:22:39:294
09:22:39:302
09:22:40:396
09:22:43:048
09:27:08:016
09:35:29:798
09:35:29:801
09:35:29:922
09:35:34:790
09:35:37:616
09:41:13:357
09:41:13:434
09:41:13:486
09:41:13:507
09:41:13:600
09:41:53:473
09:41:53:585
09:42:22:785
09:42:36:269
09:43:02:587
09:45:21:812
09:45:21:826
09:45:21:838
09:45:22:039

XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
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97

46
205
405
205
205
405
405
405
205
146
205
205

405
205
205
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

91
205
205
205
205
205
405
205
205
405
880

70

90

45

1818
1382
205
405

80
405
391
205

14.54
14.54
14.54
14.54
14.54
14.54
14.54
14.54
14.54
14.54
14.54
14.535
14.53
14.56
14.58
14.58
14.58
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.61
14.61
14.61
14.61
14.61
14.61
14.61
14.61
14.6
14.61
14.61
14.63
14.62
14.62
14.62
14.62
14.62
14.62
14.61
14.61
14.62
14.63
14.64

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

09:45:22:697
09:45:24:580
09:47:22:941
09:47:53:551
09:52:22:988
09:52:25:911
09:52:38:047
09:56:31:851
09:56:32:080
09:56:32:237
09:56:32:393
09:56:42:921
10:07:29:793
10:09:46:482
10:12:49:324
10:12:54:692
10:12:58:073
10:14:10:935
10:14:16:966
10:14:23:493
10:14:34:552
10:14:41:451
10:14:47:295
10:14:55:643
10:15:05:054
10:15:18:845
10:15:32:470
10:16:46:004
10:17:01:261
10:19:45:332
10:19:51:481
10:19:55:748
10:20:08:756
10:20:08:932
10:20:10:963
10:20:11:202
10:22:34:630
10:22:46:716
10:25:02:369
10:25:37:445
10:25:39:518
10:25:42:185
10:26:56:914
10:26:56:920
10:26:57:027
10:27:15:300
10:28:34:464
10:28:35:661
10:30:08:470
10:36:06:018

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
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205
194
205
405
1853

205
400

205
405
205
617
405
136
71
334
53
69
125
80
405
250
67
239
150
55
57
348
333
205
283
315
139
252
205
204
84
121
67
68
66

135
88
111

405
274

14.64
14.64
14.71
14.71
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.685
14.66
14.69
14.69
14.69
14.69
14.69
14.69
14.69
14.7
14.7
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.7
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.705
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:36:07:234
10:36:15:265
10:36:56:091
10:36:57:108
10:37:04:529
10:37:04:532
10:37:05:978
10:37:08:948
10:37:10:027
10:37:10:236
10:37:18:815
10:37:20:151
10:37:20:484
10:37:29:411
10:40:54:555
10:40:56:519
10:40:56:522
10:40:56:529
10:40:56:625
10:42:19:292
10:42:21:160
10:44:36:559
10:44:39:192
10:45:34:417
10:45:37:149
10:45:37:528
10:45:37:637
10:45:56:359
10:45:56:362
10:45:58:559
10:45:58:656
10:46:55:476
10:49:06:474
10:49:11:685
10:49:53:104
10:49:53:336
10:49:58:216
10:50:30:472
10:50:30:895
10:50:45:324
10:50:45:358
10:50:45:461
10:50:45:626
10:50:50:313
10:51:30:037
10:51:30:312
10:51:30:507
10:52:28:943
10:52:41:493
10:53:01:401

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
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63
59
68
14
47
76
216
58
119
77

405
21
37

149

164

205

205

312

113

203

189
16
92

113

315

205

315

405

205

276

205

205
60

405

195

210

205

205

205

405

405

191

163
42

205

1341

110
95

100

14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.705
14.705
14.7
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.705
14.705
14.71
14.7
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.715
14.715
14.715
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.735
14.73
14.735
14.735
14.735

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:53:14:949
10:53:15:061
10:53:15:358
10:53:15:532
10:53:15:953
10:53:16:528
10:53:23:344
10:53:23:562
10:54:44:893
10:54:45:208
10:54:45:265
10:55:38:172
10:55:38:627
10:55:38:647
10:55:47:971
10:55:49:616
10:55:53:718
10:56:49:168
10:56:59:553
10:58:04:638
10:58:04:887
10:58:04:997
10:58:05:180
10:58:56:578
10:59:15:516
10:59:32:154
11:00:21:246
11:01:15:353
11:03:17:610
11:04:04:698
11:04:47:588
11:07:09:191
11:07:16:505
11:07:18:212
11:07:49:868
11:07:49:880
11:08:34:624
11:10:35:020
11:10:53:820
11:10:54:698
11:12:56:531
11:13:00:024
11:13:00:030
11:13:00:489
11:13:03:857
11:13:10:727
11:13:55:345
11:13:59:479
11:13:59:505
11:14:02:302

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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82

13
1060
266
795
205
373
405
405
311
370
822
718
49

405
100
289

67

205
205
405
405
156
1130
405
205
1260
166
153
192
405
205
400

205
155
405
120

85
405
522
205
405
200
198
205

14.735
14.74
14.74

14.735

14.735
14.72
14.72
14.73
14.73
14.73
14.73
14.73

14.735

14.735

14.735

14.735

14.735
14.72
14.73
14.73
14.73

14.7
14.71

14.705
14.71
14.72
14.72
14.72
14.72
14.72

14.715
14.71
14.71
14.72
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.74

14.735

14.735
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.73
14.73

14.735
14.73
14.73
14.73
14.73

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:16:03:157
11:17:51:257
11:17:52:081
11:19:06:528
11:19:06:540
11:20:04:945
11:20:09:015
11:25:11:616
11:25:15:181
11:25:21:307
11:25:31:367
11:27:24:314
11:29:03:733
11:29:03:818
11:29:03:822
11:29:03:825
11:29:03:828
11:29:59:352
11:29:59:596
11:29:59:600
11:29:59:604
11:30:00:209
11:30:07:659
11:33:11:370
11:36:54:578
11:43:59:756
11:43:59:758
11:43:59:761
11:43:59:776
11:44:00:060
11:44:18:252
11:45:22:205
11:45:22:207
11:45:54:814
11:51:35:122
11:51:35:494
11:52:08:652
11:52:08:655
11:53:40:955
11:53:48:364
11:54:17:679
11:54:24:088
11:55:01:746
11:55:51:544
11:55:51:547
11:55:51:888
11:56:15:575
11:56:15:590
11:56:15:592
11:56:37:244

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
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263
205
405
140

65
291

204
91
108
87
36
43
50
272
154
1343

153
456
205
160
296
1332
205
205
205
203
320
456
205
456
314
97
108
324
456
205
456
164
41
164
358
456
25
456
456
434
376
162

14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.72
14.72
14.72
14.72
14.72
14.72
14.72
14.715
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.715
14.715
14.73
14.73
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.74
14.745
14.745
14.745
14.74
14.74
14.735
14.72
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.74
14.745
14.74
14.745
14.745
14.74
14.78
14.78
14.78
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:57:48:725
12:01:19:851
12:06:32:810
12:09:09:247
12:09:11:447
12:10:42:077
12:19:54:791
12:19:55:092
12:19:56:985
12:20:01:995
12:20:02:245
12:20:04:625
12:20:07:041
12:20:09:536
12:25:41:206
12:25:41:208
12:25:41:209
12:25:41:346
12:25:41:352
12:27:21:206
12:27:55:300
12:31:26:116
12:31:26:118
12:31:26:120
12:31:26:360
12:33:41:044
12:33:43:460
12:34:05:132
12:34:40:795
12:34:47:320
12:35:41:705
12:35:59:814
12:38:43:393
12:38:50:654
12:38:50:677
12:38:54:737
12:49:51:150
12:49:58:561
12:49:58:582
12:49:59:093
12:50:01:529
12:50:10:240
12:58:32:809
12:58:32:864
13:00:23:935
13:02:52:855
13:02:54:349
13:02:54:466
13:02:54:476
13:03:01:945

XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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140
205
400
205
93
150
93
144
61
204
456
1391
456
456
460
100
356
560
456
263
205
149
363
205
205
320
262
205
262
205
68
137
348
456
205
363
205
200
600
200
1824
1705
456
455
1111
215
356
352
128
832

14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.78
14.78
14.78
14.785
14.785
14.785
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.78
14.78
14.78
14.77
14.77
14.77
14.77
14.77
14.77
14.77
14.77
14.75
14.76
14.76
14.76
14.775
14.78
14.78
14.78
14.79
14.78
14.78
14.79
14.79
14.79
14.795
14.79
14.79
14.79

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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